DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1036.15

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1184.17

VALUE SURCHARGE 55.94

OTHER CHARGES 126.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1260.00

DISCOUNT -13875.34

TOTAL FREIGHT 7400.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1332.00

GRAND TOTAL 8732.00
Rupees : Eight Thousand  Seven Hundred Thirty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TUTICORIN (TCN)

CHENNAI MARAIMALAI NAGAR (CHMR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1852 VALUE 111888.00

E-Waybill No 501908169018

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :